
13. Mettmanner Bachlauf
METTMANN » DIENSTAG, 1. MAI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U16 MÄNNL. (2 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:07:08Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006VILLA PINERO, LucasM121.(785)1

00:07:08Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006NIETZ, LaurenzM122.(763)2

00:07:10Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006KELM, MatthiasM123.(4049)3

00:07:26Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007EROGLU, KayaM111.(744)4

00:07:27Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007SCHWARZ, OskarM112.(779)5

00:07:28Katholische Grundschule2007KÖNIGS, JohannesM113.(755)6

00:07:29Mettmann 08/MLK Gesamtschule R2004PITANG, MalikM141.(765)7

00:07:36Katholische Grundschule2008KOPKA, DennisM101.(756)8

00:07:39MTHC2007VOSS, JonteM114.(4054)9

00:07:40Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006LAUDENBACH, TimM124.(760)10

00:07:47Katholische Grundschule2003KRAEMER, FabianM151.(759)11

00:07:52Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2005SCHWAGER, MaximilianM131.(778)12

00:07:52Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006KERPER, JulianM125.(753)13

00:08:02Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2003KEISER, AlexanderM152.(751)14

00:08:14Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007ROSENFELD, GereonM115.(773)15

00:08:17Heinrich-Heine Gymnasium2007GEHLERT, SamuelM116.(4048)16

00:08:20Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2007REITER, JuliusM117.(771)17

00:08:24Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008HARTUNG, HenrikM102.(748)18

00:08:25Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2007CATALDO, TimM118.(743)19

00:08:25Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008KORLAT, AlenM103.(757)20

00:08:262008GRIMM, ConnorM104.(746)21

00:08:29Katholische Grundschule2008QUELL, IliasM105.(767)22

00:08:29PSV Wuppertal2007BECKERHOFF, IliasM119.(4043)23

00:08:32GGS am Neandertal2008FRANZ, Max-LeonM106.(745)24

00:08:34Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BLECKMANN, FinnM126.(741)25

00:08:37Katholische Grundschule2007NIESPOR, RobinM1110.(446)26

00:08:38Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008MANDLIK, NickM107.(762)27

00:08:39Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006KELLER, MalteM127.(752)28

00:08:46GGS am Neandertal2008VAN DER KNAAP, Kevin KlausM108.(782)29

00:08:472007FREYMANN, Jakob LenM1111.(4045)30

00:08:51Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007KNÜHMANN, LeonardM1112.(754)31

00:08:52Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2007BÖLTS, AlexanderM1113.(735)32

00:08:592006ORTMANN, MaximilianM128.(764)33

00:08:59Katholische Grundschule2008VANRYNE, FrederickM109.(783)34

00:09:00FC Mettmann 082006SPIEGEL, JannesM129.(780)35

00:09:00me-sport2006ULRICH, LeonM1210.(781)36

00:09:04GGS am Neandertal2008BEN, CertaM1010.(740)37

00:09:06GGS am Neandertal2008WINKLER, MaxM1011.(787)38

00:09:112004BECKERHOFF, AntoniosM142.(4042)39

00:09:122007ROSSOL, NoahM1114.(4052)40

00:09:12Katholische Grundschule2007BRÜCHER, DominikM1115.(742)41

00:09:22Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008RATHJE, HendrikM1012.(770)42

00:09:25Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007RASCH, ClemensM1116.(768)43

00:09:28MTHC2008VOSS, EikeM1013.(4053)44

00:09:28Katholische Grundschule2007HOURANI, AntoineM1117.(749)45
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00:09:31Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008ASMUS, JoeyM1014.(738)46

00:09:34GGS am Neandertal2007AUER, PhilipM1118.(739)47

00:09:36Katholische Grundschule2006KRAEMER, BenjaminM1211.(758)48

00:09:41KSG Mettmann2008SCHAAL, PhilippM1015.(775)49

00:09:44Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007ZYGMUNT, MaximilianM1119.(789)50

00:09:46Otfried-Preußler-Schule2007JUNG, SebastianM1120.(750)51

00:09:49Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007VERSTAPPEN, MarlonM1121.(784)52

00:09:53KSG Mettmann2006SCHAAL, FelixM1212.(774)53

00:09:59Katholische Grundschule2007LERING, JaimeM1122.(761)54

00:10:10CFR Mettmann2007KUHN, JaschaM1123.(4050)55

00:10:16GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008SCHMIDT, NicoM1016.(776)56

00:10:162008BOGNER, Rano LeoM1017.(4044)57

00:10:17Otfried-Preußler-Schule2007WEISS, OskarM1124.(786)58

00:10:17GGS am Neandertal2008APS, LucaM1018.(737)59

00:10:212007MÖLLER, MikaM1125.(4051)60

00:10:28Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2007ROLAND, JonasM1126.(772)61

00:10:38GGS am Neandertal2008SCHULTE-BAUKLOH, NicoM1019.(777)62

00:10:41Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005RASCH, LeanderM132.(769)63

00:12:132008KAFFKE, Florian NicolaM1020.(1220)64
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KINDER M10
00:07:36Katholische Grundschule2008KOPKA, Dennisgesamt8.(756)1

00:08:24Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008HARTUNG, Henrikgesamt18.(748)2

00:08:25Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008KORLAT, Alengesamt20.(757)3

00:08:262008GRIMM, Connorgesamt21.(746)4

00:08:29Katholische Grundschule2008QUELL, Iliasgesamt22.(767)5

00:08:32GGS am Neandertal2008FRANZ, Max-Leongesamt24.(745)6

00:08:38Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008MANDLIK, Nickgesamt27.(762)7

00:08:46GGS am Neandertal2008VAN DER KNAAP, Kevin Klausgesamt29.(782)8

00:08:59Katholische Grundschule2008VANRYNE, Frederickgesamt34.(783)9

00:09:04GGS am Neandertal2008BEN, Certagesamt37.(740)10

00:09:06GGS am Neandertal2008WINKLER, Maxgesamt38.(787)11

00:09:22Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2008RATHJE, Hendrikgesamt42.(770)12

00:09:28MTHC2008VOSS, Eikegesamt44.(4053)13

00:09:31Otfried-Preußler-Schule2008ASMUS, Joeygesamt46.(738)14

00:09:41KSG Mettmann2008SCHAAL, Philippgesamt49.(775)15

00:10:16GGS Herrenhauser Str.2008SCHMIDT, Nicogesamt56.(776)16

00:10:162008BOGNER, Rano Leogesamt57.(4044)17

00:10:17GGS am Neandertal2008APS, Lucagesamt59.(737)18

00:10:38GGS am Neandertal2008SCHULTE-BAUKLOH, Nicogesamt62.(777)19

00:12:132008KAFFKE, Florian Nicolagesamt64.(1220)20

KINDER M11
00:07:26Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007EROGLU, Kayagesamt4.(744)1

00:07:27Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007SCHWARZ, Oskargesamt5.(779)2

00:07:28Katholische Grundschule2007KÖNIGS, Johannesgesamt6.(755)3

00:07:39MTHC2007VOSS, Jontegesamt9.(4054)4

00:08:14Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007ROSENFELD, Gereongesamt15.(773)5

00:08:17Heinrich-Heine Gymnasium2007GEHLERT, Samuelgesamt16.(4048)6

00:08:20Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2007REITER, Juliusgesamt17.(771)7

00:08:25Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2007CATALDO, Timgesamt19.(743)8

00:08:29PSV Wuppertal2007BECKERHOFF, Iliasgesamt23.(4043)9

00:08:37Katholische Grundschule2007NIESPOR, Robingesamt26.(446)10

00:08:472007FREYMANN, Jakob Lengesamt30.(4045)11

00:08:51Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007KNÜHMANN, Leonardgesamt31.(754)12

00:08:52Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2007BÖLTS, Alexandergesamt32.(735)13

00:09:122007ROSSOL, Noahgesamt40.(4052)14

00:09:12Katholische Grundschule2007BRÜCHER, Dominikgesamt41.(742)15

00:09:25Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007RASCH, Clemensgesamt43.(768)16

00:09:28Katholische Grundschule2007HOURANI, Antoinegesamt45.(749)17

00:09:34GGS am Neandertal2007AUER, Philipgesamt47.(739)18

00:09:44Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2007ZYGMUNT, Maximiliangesamt50.(789)19

00:09:46Otfried-Preußler-Schule2007JUNG, Sebastiangesamt51.(750)20

00:09:49Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2007VERSTAPPEN, Marlongesamt52.(784)21
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KINDER M11
00:09:59Katholische Grundschule2007LERING, Jaimegesamt54.(761)22

00:10:10CFR Mettmann2007KUHN, Jaschagesamt55.(4050)23

00:10:17Otfried-Preußler-Schule2007WEISS, Oskargesamt58.(786)24

00:10:212007MÖLLER, Mikagesamt60.(4051)25

00:10:28Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2007ROLAND, Jonasgesamt61.(772)26

JUGEND M12
00:07:08Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006VILLA PINERO, Lucasgesamt1.(785)1

00:07:08Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006NIETZ, Laurenzgesamt2.(763)2

00:07:10Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006KELM, Matthiasgesamt3.(4049)3

00:07:40Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006LAUDENBACH, Timgesamt10.(760)4

00:07:52Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006KERPER, Juliangesamt13.(753)5

00:08:34Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2006BLECKMANN, Finngesamt25.(741)6

00:08:39Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2006KELLER, Maltegesamt28.(752)7

00:08:592006ORTMANN, Maximiliangesamt33.(764)8

00:09:00FC Mettmann 082006SPIEGEL, Jannesgesamt35.(780)9

00:09:00me-sport2006ULRICH, Leongesamt36.(781)10

00:09:36Katholische Grundschule2006KRAEMER, Benjamingesamt48.(758)11

00:09:53KSG Mettmann2006SCHAAL, Felixgesamt53.(774)12

JUGEND M13
00:07:52Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2005SCHWAGER, Maximiliangesamt12.(778)1

00:10:41Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005RASCH, Leandergesamt63.(769)2

JUGEND M14
00:07:29Mettmann 08/MLK Gesamtschule R2004PITANG, Malikgesamt7.(765)1

00:09:112004BECKERHOFF, Antoniosgesamt39.(4042)2

JUGEND M15
00:07:47Katholische Grundschule2003KRAEMER, Fabiangesamt11.(759)1

00:08:02Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2003KEISER, Alexandergesamt14.(751)2
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